
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY
PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICE

 No. PHO/F9/2022/
           Date: 17/05/2022

       Work :– Quarterly Fogging & Spraying work Schedule for mosquito control at 
K.V. School & Campus School and IIT Hospital.

Schedule – I
Sr. No. Date Day Time Area

1 03/06/2022 Friday 03.30 pm to 04.30 pm KG & Campus School

2 04/06/2022 Saturday
02.00 pm to 03.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya

04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital

3 10/06/2022 Friday 03.30 pm to 04.30 pm KG & Campus School

4
11/06/2022 Saturday

02.00 pm to 03.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya

04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital

5 17/06/2022 Friday 03.30 pm to 04.30 pm KG & Campus School

6 18/06/2022 Saturday
02.00 pm to 03.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya

04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital

7 24/06/2022 Friday
02.00 pm to 03.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya

04.00 pm to 05.00 pm IIT Hospital

8 25/06/2022 Saturday 03.30 pm to 04.30 pm KG & Campus School

Schedule – II
Sr. No. Date Day Time Area

1 01/07/2022 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School

2 02/07/2022 Saturday
2.00 pm to 3.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya 

4.00 pm to 5.00 pm IIT Hospital

3 08/07/2022 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School

4 09/07/2022 Saturday
2.00 pm to 3.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya

4.00 pm to 5.00 pm IIT Hospital

5 15/07/2022 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School

6 16/07/2022 Saturday
2.00 pm to 3.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya

4.00 pm to 5.00 pm IIT Hospital

7 22/07/2022 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School

8 23/07/2022 Saturday
2.00 pm to 3.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya

4.00 pm to 5.00 pm IIT Hospital

9 29/07/2022 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School

10 30/07/2022 Saturday
2.00 pm to 3.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya

4.00 pm to 5.00 pm IIT Hospital

                                                                   Pg. 01 / 02



Schedule – III

Sr. No. Date Day Time Area

1 05/08/2022 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School

2 06/08/2022 Saturday
2.00 pm to 3.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya

4.00 pm to 5.00 pm IIT Hospital

3 12/08/2022 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School

4 13/08/2022 Saturday
2.00 pm to 3.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya 

4.00 pm to 5.00 pm IIT Hospital

5 19/08/2022 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School

6 20/08/2022 Saturday
2.00 pm to 3.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya

4.00 pm to 5.00 pm IIT Hospital

7 26/08/2022 Friday 03.30 pm to 4.30 pm KG & Campus School

8 27/08/2022 Saturday
2.00 pm to 3.30 pm Kendriya Vidyalaya

4.00 pm to 5.00 pm IIT Hospital

Note: During Fogging and Spraying Program person will give treatment in following area
1)   Class Rooms, Offices, Labs, Library.
2)   IIT Hospital Building Surrounding area. 

             (Pankaj P. Bhosale)
               Public Health Officer

To :
CMO (IIT Hospital)

Principal (Kendriya Vidyalaya)

Principal (IIT Campus School)

Cc:
Dean (IPS)

Prof. Anurag Garg – Convener (Mosquito Control Committee)

Superintending Engineer

                 Pg.02 / 02



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY
PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICE

 Work : Quarterly Fogging and Spraying Schedule for mosquito control at All 
           Construction sites and labour camps.

Schedule – I
Sr. No. Date Day Time Area

1 05/06/2022 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm

All Construction Sites & labour camps 

it's Surrounding area in IIT Campus.

2 12/06/2022 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm

3 19/06/2022 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm

4 26/06/2022 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm

Schedule – II
Sr. No. Date Day Time Area

1 03/07/2022 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm

All Construction Sites & labour camps 

it's Surrounding area in IIT Campus.

2 10/07/2022 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm

3 17/07/2022 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm

4 24/07/2022 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm

5 31/07/2022 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm

Schedule – III
Sr. No. Date Day Time Area

1 07/08/2022 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm

All Construction Sites & labour camps 

it's Surrounding area in IIT Campus.

2 14/08/2022 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm

3 21/08/2022 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm

4 28/08/2022 Sunday 8.30 am to 4.30 pm
Note: During Fogging and Spraying Program person will give treatment in following area

1.  Treatment for stagnant water
2.   Fogging and Spraying in labour camps. 

      (Pankaj P. Bhosale)
               Public Health Officer

To :
Shri. K.S.Wagh (Chief Advisor, Civil Infrastructure)
Shri. K. Lakshminarayan (O.S.D.)
Shri. Karanan K. (O.S.D.)
Shri. Pradeep Nadgouda (O.S.D.)
Shri. Umesh Kanulkar (O.S.D.)
Shri. Venkatachalam Venkatraj (O.S.D.)

Cc :
Dean (IPS)
Prof. Anurag Garg – Convener (Mosquito Control Committee)
Superintending Engineer


